
The Gravels of Warsaw

Klasyfikacja generalna

Poz #Nr Kierowca Automobilklub Pilot Automobilklub Samochód Klasa PS1 PS2 PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 PS7 PS8 SUMA
1 22 Tomasz Cieślak AK Włocławski Subaru Impreza K3 135,4 159,02 133,19 151,43 134,06 154,93 132,47 153,44 1153,94
2 18 Grzegorz Piechowicz AK Bialskopodlaski Mikołaj Pura Subaru  Impreza K4 141,97 163,18 139,53 155,53 135,16 152,28 134,22 148,39 1170,26
3 14 Krzysztof Kłósek Piotr Kłósek BMW 318ti K3 143,37 166,83 150,53 160,31 137,09 158,41 136,5 154,75 1207,79
4 15 Robert Ciechomski AUTOMOBILKLUB POLSKI Roman Falenta Renault Clio Sport K3 142,47 174,81 136,53 174,75 136,84 162,26 131,28 160,56 1219,5
5 3 Filip Bicki Radosław Mrozek Fiat Seicento K1 149,84 167,15 145,63 164,34 142,29 159,67 141,5 160,67 1231,09
6 23 Maciej Zawadzki Natalia Kędzierska BMW E36 K3 157,06 172,4 145,16 165,63 138,35 159,42 138,35 160,59 1236,96
7 9 Maks Strąg Piotr Szabłowski Ford Fiesta K2 141,1 152,4 135,25 251,3 138,88 146,06 131,19 145,42 1241,6
8 6 Daniel Żubert Citroen C2 K2 149,87 171,59 147,5 173,44 143,5 160,33 139,75 157,05 1243,03
9 19 Szymon Sieńko AK Rzemieślnik BMW E36 K4 139 244,77 137,47 156,26 135,41 148,96 132,5 149,45 1243,82

10 10 Szymon Jaroszyński Peugeot 206 K3 161,94 169,46 147,03 164,85 140,31 160,85 143,56 157,34 1245,34
11 5 Bartosz Pełnikowski Seat Arosa K2 147,31 169,59 172,06 167,53 141 160,87 139,97 160,25 1258,58
12 20 Jarek Smolarz Wojciech Królewski Subaru Impreza K4 153,84 184,4 143,47 169,08 139,16 172,81 137,19 165,48 1265,43
13 12 Mariusz Wilkowski AKP Peugeot 206 K3 165,31 170,03 141,56 171,32 147,72 167,41 146,34 161,36 1271,05
14 21 Kamil Mokicki Michał Basiak Hyundai Coupe K3 159,66 238,53 159,63 200,13 149,16 191,65 144,56 183,01 1426,33
15 2 Mariusz Kiesiński Michał Jaśniak Fiat Seicento K1 179,94 194 165,12 191,67 162,03 186,4 162,35 186,18 1427,69
16 17 Przemysław Cyppel BMW 118d K4 173,84 200,65 166,07 197,68 163,72 197,77 156,85 194,03 1450,61

Nie klasyfikowani

13 Marek Popielecki SUBARU IMPREZA K3 NU NU NU NU NU NU NU NU
7 Marcin Korkuś Ford Fiesta K2 300 NU NU NU NU NU NU NU

16 Grzegorz Sosiński Robert Talarek Subaru Impreza K4 152,34 189,75 NU NU NU NU NU NU
1 Mateusz Wiśniewski AK Piaseczynski Tomasz Wiktorowicz Fiat Seicento K1 156,25 166,9 158,4 300 NU NU NU NU
4 Maciej Maksymiuk Mateusz Maksymiuk AK Rzemieślnik Peugeot 106 K2 NU NU NU NU NU NU NU NU

11 Marcin Szwejk Tomasz Rulak BMW 318Ti compact K3 NU NU NU NU NU NU NU NU
8 Paweł Rauzer DAEWOO  Lanos K2 155,87 179,75 151,44 260,27 NU NU NU NU



The Gravels of Warsaw

Klasa - K1

Poz #Nr Kierowca Automobilklub Pilot Automobilklub Samochód Klasa PS1 PS2 PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 PS7 PS8 SUMA
1 3 Filip Bicki Radosław Mrozek Fiat Seicento K1 149,84 167,15 145,63 164,34 142,29 159,67 141,5 160,67 1231,09
2 2 Mariusz Kiesiński Michał Jaśniak Fiat Seicento K1 179,94 194 165,12 191,67 162,03 186,4 162,35 186,18 1427,69

Nie klasyfikowani

1 Mateusz Wiśniewski AK Piaseczynski Tomasz Wiktorowicz Fiat Seicento K1 156,25 166,9 158,4 300 NU NU NU NU



The Gravels of Warsaw

Klasa - K2

Poz #Nr Kierowca Automobilklub Pilot Automobilklub Samochód Klasa PS1 PS2 PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 PS7 PS8 SUMA
1 9 Maks Strąg Piotr Szabłowski Ford Fiesta K2 141,1 152,4 135,25 251,3 138,88 146,06 131,19 145,42 1241,6
2 6 Daniel Żubert Citroen C2 K2 149,87 171,59 147,5 173,44 143,5 160,33 139,75 157,05 1243,03
3 5 Bartosz Pełnikowski Seat Arosa K2 147,31 169,59 172,06 167,53 141 160,87 139,97 160,25 1258,58

Nie klasyfikowani

7 Marcin Korkuś Ford Fiesta K2 300 NU NU NU NU NU NU NU
4 Maciej Maksymiuk Mateusz Maksymiuk AK Rzemieślnik Peugeot 106 K2 NU NU NU NU NU NU NU NU
8 Paweł Rauzer DAEWOO  Lanos K2 155,87 179,75 151,44 260,27 NU NU NU NU



The Gravels of Warsaw

Klasa - K3

Poz #Nr Kierowca Automobilklub Pilot Automobilklub Samochód Klasa PS1 PS2 PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 PS7 PS8 SUMA
1 22 Tomasz Cieślak AK Włocławski Subaru Impreza K3 135,4 159,02 133,19 151,43 134,06 154,93 132,47 153,44 1153,94
2 14 Krzysztof Kłósek Piotr Kłósek BMW 318ti K3 143,37 166,83 150,53 160,31 137,09 158,41 136,5 154,75 1207,79
3 15 Robert Ciechomski AUTOMOBILKLUB POLSKI Roman Falenta Renault Clio Sport K3 142,47 174,81 136,53 174,75 136,84 162,26 131,28 160,56 1219,5
4 23 Maciej Zawadzki Natalia Kędzierska BMW E36 K3 157,06 172,4 145,16 165,63 138,35 159,42 138,35 160,59 1236,96
5 10 Szymon Jaroszyński Peugeot 206 K3 161,94 169,46 147,03 164,85 140,31 160,85 143,56 157,34 1245,34
6 12 Mariusz Wilkowski AKP Peugeot 206 K3 165,31 170,03 141,56 171,32 147,72 167,41 146,34 161,36 1271,05
7 21 Kamil Mokicki Michał Basiak Hyundai Coupe K3 159,66 238,53 159,63 200,13 149,16 191,65 144,56 183,01 1426,33

Nie klasyfikowani

13 Marek Popielecki SUBARU IMPREZA K3 NU NU NU NU NU NU NU NU
11 Marcin Szwejk Tomasz Rulak BMW 318Ti compact K3 NU NU NU NU NU NU NU NU



The Gravels of Warsaw

Klasa - K4

Poz #Nr Kierowca Automobilklub Pilot Automobilklub Samochód Klasa PS1 PS2 PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 PS7 PS8 SUMA
1 18 Grzegorz Piechowicz AK Bialskopodlaski Mikołaj Pura Subaru  Impreza K4 141,97 163,18 139,53 155,53 135,16 152,28 134,22 148,39 1170,26
2 19 Szymon Sieńko AK Rzemieślnik BMW E36 K4 139 244,77 137,47 156,26 135,41 148,96 132,5 149,45 1243,82
3 20 Jarek Smolarz Wojciech Królewski Subaru Impreza K4 153,84 184,4 143,47 169,08 139,16 172,81 137,19 165,48 1265,43
4 17 Przemysław Cyppel BMW 118d K4 173,84 200,65 166,07 197,68 163,72 197,77 156,85 194,03 1450,61

Nie klasyfikowani

16 Grzegorz Sosiński Robert Talarek Subaru Impreza K4 152,34 189,75 NU NU NU NU NU NU


